Resolution Run 5k RESULTS S"
Queen’s Sport, Upper Malone, Belfast mke

Sunday 10 March 2013, 11am association
Pos Time Cat Num Name
1 25.23 5k 53b Rachel Smith Female
2 26.03 5k 49b Martin Quinn Male
3 26.13 5k 37b Lorcan Short Male
4 27.50 5k Marie T Higgins Female
5 28.06 5k 25b Richard Best Male
6 28.16 5k 40b Khairi Anwar Ishak Male
7 28.25 5k 31b Una Short Female
8 28.36 5k 41b Nichola Henderson Female
9 29.25 5k 48y Tara Walsh Female
10 29.26 5k 51b Andrea Tiernan Female
11 29.45 5k 24b Mark Coughlan Male
12 30.50 5k 36b Harith Hafig Rohimi Male
13 30.50 5k 32b Glenda Ritchie Female
14 31.47 5k 23b Fiona McAvoy Female
15 32.00 5k 4b Ruth Hopkins Female
16 32.02 5k 42b Rebecca Cassidy Female
17 32.20 5k 35b Julie Fisher Female
18 32.23 5k 106y Cara Dunney Female
19 32.33 5k 30b Mike Moran Male
20 33.56 5k 44b Lisa Johnston Female
21 33.56 5k 45b Gillian Ingram Female
22 34.18 5k 43b Seana Eyre Female
23 34.18 5k 8b Jana Kaergel Female
24 34.36 5k 12b Elise Tynan Female
25 3451 5k 54b Matthew Newman Male
26 35.03 5k 48b Sam Greer Male
27 35.03 5k 47b Unknown
28 35.10 5k b Elizabeth McConnell Female
29 35.10 5k 3b Hannah Logan Female
30 35.42 5k 14b Mollie Simpson Female
31 35.52 5k 19b Rhiannon Killingbeck Female
32 36.04 5k 10b Claire Gillan Female
33 37.54 5k 27b Ezanee Azlina Mohamad Hanif  Female
34 37.54 5k 28b Mohd Shahrul Hisyam Sakri Male
35 39.10 5k 52b Gill Allmond Female
36 40.50 5k 39b Nazeera Azman Female
37 43.03 5k 3y Mhairi MacArthur Female
38 46.17 5k 26b Fiona Rooney Female
39 46.24 5k 50b Claire Greer Female

53.39 5k 38b Marianne Wilson Female

N
o



Resolution Run 10k RESULTS

Queen’s Sport, Upper Malone, Belfast
Sunday 10 March 2013, 11am

Stroke.

association

Pos

O 00 N O Ul b WN BB

A D W W W W w wwww wWNDNNNNDNMNNNNMNNNMNRRRPRPRRRRRRRPRE
R O OO NOOUL P, WNREPEOOVUOOKNOUL A WNPREOOOOONOODEDE WNERERDO

Time
37.48
40.12
43.06
43.06
43.34
43.39
43.58
44.43
45.52
46.14
47.19
47.20
47.28
47.57
47.58
48.44
49.16
49.19
49.19
49.25
49.26
49.26
49.47
49.51
50.58
51.19
51.22
51.36
52.04
52.05
52.06
52.26
53.16
53.21
53.29
53.29
54.30
54.32
54.32
54.33
54.34

Cat
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Num
59y
107y
70y
66y
98y
99y
50y
103y
44y
72y
110y
94y
by
71y
108y
78y
105y
79y
96y
97y
100y
101y
111y
109y
16y
69y
74y
114y
58y
31y
61y
18y
39y
65y
14y
115y
34y
28y
27y
30y
55y

Name
Patricia Muldoon
Craig Lloyd
Tommie Andrews
Stephen Watterson

William Nestius-Brown

Tomas Wilson
Brian Falzon
Paul McCullagh
David McPolin
Eunan Kearney
Sean Clarke
Brett Greer
lan Corry
Cillian Short
Catriona McGioin
Karl Reid
John Paul Dunney
Philip Mills
Ciara McKillop
Paul Seacroft
Mark Chapman
Marie McNamee
Alastar Herron
Maura McArdle
Brett Cummings
Linda Reynolds
Michael Moran
Claire Mckee
Andrew Bell
Stephen McAlister
Michael Heaney
Muireann McGinty
Brenda McPolin
Andrew Bowd
Caroline McNeill
Clionagh Cahill
Mechelle Farmer
Alison Williamson
Linda Maguire
Niall Maguire
Christopher Conville

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

54.36
54.38
54.40
54.50
55.09
55.23
55.32
55.42
55.46
55.52
56.17
56.34
56.41
56.57
57.17
57.24
58.14
58.17
58.19
59.15
59.27
59.42
59.58
61.05
61.20
61.32
61.08
61.13
61.24
61.53
61.54
62.49
62.58
63.07
63.10
63.10
64.05
64.09
64.10
64.20
64.21
64.37
64.39
64.53
65.16
65.17
65.18
65.59

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

62y
22y
56y
45y
95y
68y
24y
80y
33y
102y
26y
9y
75y
67y
43y
32y
13y
81y
21y
76y
20y
92y
36y
91y
104y
63y
35y
51y
60y
42y
41y
90y
15y
86y
84y
8y
93y
10y
89y
4y
64y
12y
52y
5y
46y
87y
85y
73y

Louise Welsh
Roger Kernaghan
Gary Vaugh
Gary Wells
Sandra McKillop
Caroline Stout
Ivan Thompson
Bronagh Walsh
Elaine Ditty
Geraldine Murphy
Elaine Curley
Johnny Gilmartin
Paul Rattray
Elaine Holmes
James Swan
Martine Hamill
Nichola Mallon
Gareth Mac Allister
Karen McGrath
lan Gorman
Anne Duffy
Paul McCusker
David Patterson
Pat Heaney
Sharon McFarland
Brendan McAleenan
Keith Patterson
Briege McKee
Roisin Muldoon
Neil McKeown
Hayley Sherwin
Damian McCarney
Dee Clark
Ivan Baxter
Declan McGaughey
John Sharpe
Holly Greer
Claire Young
Maggie McCarney
Jonathan Donaghy
Gareth Smyth
Ann McKegney
Kerry Halls
Marc Bell
Zarinna Toland
Suzie Fitzpatrick
Coirle Kerrane
Ken Rainey

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male



90
91
92
93
94

65.59
67.05
67.43
68.23
68.24

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

88y
83y
53y
40y
112y

Maureen McKeown
Jennifer Rea
Chris Condie

Dermot McEvoy
Nicole Hughes

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female



