## Resolution Run 5k RESULTS

Queen's Sport, Upper Malone, Belfast Sunday 10 March 2013, 11am



Pos	Time	Cat	Num	Name	
1	25.23	5k	53b	Rachel Smith	Female
2	26.03	5k	49b	Martin Quinn	Male
3	26.13	5k	37b	Lorcan Short	Male
4	27.50	5k		Marie T Higgins	Female
5	28.06	5k	25b	Richard Best	Male
6	28.16	5k	40b	Khairi Anwar Ishak	Male
7	28.25	5k	31b	Una Short	Female
8	28.36	5k	41b	Nichola Henderson	Female
9	29.25	5k	48y	Tara Walsh	Female
10	29.26	5k	51b	Andrea Tiernan	Female
11	29.45	5k	24b	Mark Coughlan	Male
12	30.50	5k	36b	Harith Hafiq Rohimi	Male
13	30.50	5k	32b	Glenda Ritchie	Female
14	31.47	5k	23b	Fiona McAvoy	Female
15	32.00	5k	4b	Ruth Hopkins	Female
16	32.02	5k	42b	Rebecca Cassidy	Female
17	32.20	5k	35b	Julie Fisher	Female
18	32.23	5k	106y	Cara Dunney	Female
19	32.33	5k	30b	Mike Moran	Male
20	33.56	5k	44b	Lisa Johnston	Female
21	33.56	5k	45b	Gillian Ingram	Female
22	34.18	5k	43b	Seana Eyre	Female
23	34.18	5k	8b	Jana Kaergel	Female
24	34.36	5k	12b	Elise Tynan	Female
25	34.51	5k	54b	Matthew Newman	Male
26	35.03	5k	48b	Sam Greer	Male
27	35.03	5k	47b	Unknown	
28	35.10	5k	7b	Elizabeth McConnell	Female
29	35.10	5k	3b	Hannah Logan	Female
30	35.42	5k	14b	Mollie Simpson	Female
31	35.52	5k	19b	Rhiannon Killingbeck	Female
32	36.04	5k	10b	Claire Gillan	Female
33	37.54	5k	27b	Ezanee Azlina Mohamad Hanif	Female
34	37.54	5k	28b	Mohd Shahrul Hisyam Sakri	Male
35	39.10	5k	52b	Gill Allmond	Female
36	40.50	5k	39b	Nazeera Azman	Female
37	43.03	5k	Зу	Mhairi MacArthur	Female
38	46.17	5k	26b	Fiona Rooney	Female
39	46.24	5k	50b	Claire Greer	Female
40	53.39	5k	38b	Marianne Wilson	Female

## Resolution Run 10k RESULTS

Queen's Sport, Upper Malone, Belfast Sunday 10 March 2013, 11am



Pos	Time	Cat	Num	Name	
1	37.48	10k	59y	Patricia Muldoon	Female
2	40.12	10k	107y	Craig Lloyd	Male
3	43.06	10k	70y	<b>Tommie Andrews</b>	Male
4	43.06	10k	66y	Stephen Watterson	Male
5	43.34	10k	98y	William Nestius-Brown	Male
6	43.39	10k	99y	Tomas Wilson	Male
7	43.58	10k	50y	Brian Falzon	Male
8	44.43	10k	103y	Paul McCullagh	Male
9	45.52	10k	44y	David McPolin	Male
10	46.14	10k	72y	Eunan Kearney	Male
11	47.19	10k	110y	Sean Clarke	Male
12	47.20	10k	94y	Brett Greer	Male
13	47.28	10k	6y	lan Corry	Male
14	47.57	10k	71y	Cillian Short	Male
15	47.58	10k	108y	Catriona McGioin	Female
16	48.44	10k	78y	Karl Reid	Male
17	49.16	10k	105y	John Paul Dunney	Male
18	49.19	10k	79y	Philip Mills	Male
19	49.19	10k	96y	Ciara McKillop	Female
20	49.25	10k	97y	Paul Seacroft	Male
21	49.26	10k	100y	Mark Chapman	Male
22	49.26	10k	101y	Marie McNamee	Female
23	49.47	10k	111y	Alastar Herron	Male
24	49.51	10k	109y	Maura McArdle	Female
25	50.58	10k	16y	<b>Brett Cummings</b>	Male
26	51.19	10k	69y	Linda Reynolds	Female
27	51.22	10k	74y	Michael Moran	Male
28	51.36	10k	114y	Claire Mckee	Female
29	52.04	10k	58y	Andrew Bell	Male
30	52.05	10k	31y	Stephen McAlister	Male
31	52.06	10k	61y	Michael Heaney	Male
32	52.26	10k	18y	Muireann McGinty	Female
33	53.16	10k	39y	Brenda McPolin	Female
34	53.21	10k	65y	Andrew Bowd	Male
35	53.29	10k	14y	Caroline McNeill	Female
36	53.29	10k	115y	Clionagh Cahill	Female
37	54.30	10k	34y	Mechelle Farmer	Female
38	54.32	10k	28y	Alison Williamson	Female
39	54.32	10k	27y	Linda Maguire	Female
40	54.33	10k	30y	Niall Maguire	Male
41	54.34	10k	55y	Christopher Conville	Male

42	54.36	10k	62y	Louise Welsh	Female
43	54.38	10k	22y	Roger Kernaghan	Male
44	54.40	10k	56y	Gary Vaugh	Male
45	54.50	10k	45y	Gary Wells	Male
46	55.09	10k	95y	Sandra McKillop	Female
47	55.23	10k	68y	Caroline Stout	Female
48	55.32	10k	24y	Ivan Thompson	Male
49	55.42	10k	80y	Bronagh Walsh	Female
50	55.46	10k	33y	Elaine Ditty	Female
51	55.52	10k	102y	Geraldine Murphy	Female
52	56.17	10k	26y	Elaine Curley	Female
53	56.34	10k	9у	Johnny Gilmartin	Male
54	56.41	10k	75y	Paul Rattray	Male
55	56.57	10k	67y	Elaine Holmes	Female
56	57.17	10k	43y	James Swan	Male
57	57.24	10k	32y	Martine Hamill	Female
58	58.14	10k	13y	Nichola Mallon	Female
59	58.17	10k	81y	Gareth Mac Allister	Male
60	58.19	10k	21y	Karen McGrath	Female
61	59.15	10k	76y	lan Gorman	Male
62	59.27	10k	20y	Anne Duffy	Female
63	59.42	10k	92y	Paul McCusker	Male
64	59.58	10k	36y	David Patterson	Male
65	61.05	10k	91y	Pat Heaney	Female
66	61.20	10k	104y	Sharon McFarland	Female
67	61.32	10k	63y	Brendan McAleenan	Male
68	61.08	10k	35y	Keith Patterson	Male
69	61.13	10k	51y	Briege McKee	Female
70	61.24	10k	60y	Roisin Muldoon	Female
71	61.53	10k	42y	Neil McKeown	Male
72	61.54	10k	41y	Hayley Sherwin	Female
73	62.49	10k	90y	Damian McCarney	Female
74	62.58	10k	15y	Dee Clark	Female
75	63.07	10k	86y	Ivan Baxter	Male
76	63.10	10k	84y	Declan McGaughey	Male
77	63.10	10k	8y	John Sharpe	Male
78	64.05	10k	93y	Holly Greer	Female
79	64.09	10k	10y	Claire Young	Female
80	64.10	10k	89y	Maggie McCarney	Female
81	64.20	10k	4y	Jonathan Donaghy	Male
82	64.21	10k	64y	Gareth Smyth	Male
83	64.37	10k	12y	Ann McKegney	Female
84	64.39	10k	, 52y	Kerry Halls	Female
85	64.53	10k	, 5у	, Marc Bell	Male
86	65.16	10k	46y	Zarinna Toland	Female
87	65.17	10k	87y	Suzie Fitzpatrick	Female
88	65.18	10k	85y	Coirle Kerrane	Female
89	65.59	10k	73y	Ken Rainey	Male
			•	,	

90	65.59	10k	88y	Maureen McKeown	Female
91	67.05	10k	83y	Jennifer Rea	Female
92	67.43	10k	53y	Chris Condie	Male
93	68.23	10k	40y	Dermot McEvoy	Male
94	68.24	10k	112y	Nicole Hughes	Female